SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q2 2025

a mlgryland
<CCpphyzidians care

Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC COROS,WILMA BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC MUDIGONDA,VARDHAN GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SALUS CAPITAL INC BATES, TYLA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY LLC KING, TIMOTHY UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BROOKS, TEREENA ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC TRUNNELL, TASHA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC LOPES BEDNEY, TAIDINE ~ SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist TRISTATE REHAB INC LLANES,SUFFIA PAULINE HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Urology - Urology CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC LOKESHWAR,SOUM HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY NYCE,SOPHIE SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC LANE,SOPHIE SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC VERHAGE,SHELBY FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GAUTAM,SARAH ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GAUTAM,SARAH BALTIMORE MD 21210 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GAUTAM,SARAH ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GAUTAM,SARAH COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GAUTAM,SARAH BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery ~ PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS AND SPORTS MEDICINE SAXENA,SAMEER LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery  PRECISION ORTHOPEDICS AND SPORTS MEDICINE SAXENA,SAMEER LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BAILEY,SALLY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BAILEY,SALLY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC AKINLOSOTU,RUTH GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC GUNZBURG,RIVKA PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC LAZARD,REGINE LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC GASPAR,PHILIP OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS REYNOLDS,PATRICIA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Doula - Doula NEVAEH CHRISTY CHRISTY,NEVAEH BALTIMORE MD 21239 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS CARE LLC TESLENKO,NANCY COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC AKELLA,NAGA ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC KLINE,MORGAN RISING SUN MD 21911 CECIL
Surgery - Pediatric Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEWIS,MICHAEL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Pediatric Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEWIS,MICHAEL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC STANGROOM,MICHAEL  BELAIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC GIUDICE,MICHAEL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC GIUDICE,MICHAEL BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC BOWDY,MICHAEL SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC SHIMELES,MEROB BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION ~ BROWN,MELISSA CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION ~ BROWN,MELISSA DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MASANGCAY,MATTHEW COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MASANGCAY,MATTHEW  SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MASANGCAY,MATTHEW FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC MASANGCAY,MATTHEW WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine
Dermatology - Dermatology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Nutritionist - Nutritionist

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Midwife - Midwife

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Urology - Urology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q2 2025

Practice Name
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC

PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF THE MIDATLANTIC PC

SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS |

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

CHILDRENS NATIONAL

PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY

PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES UNION REHAB LLC
BACK 2 BASICS NUTRITION LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY

DELMARVA PT SERVICES LLC DBA DELMARVA PT
LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

SHORE THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY

PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY

CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY LLC

EVIDENCE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY

Name Provider City
MASANGCAY,MATTHEW  JESSUP
MASANGCAY,MATTHEW  CATONSVILLE
MASANGCAY,MATTHEW  CLARKSVILLE
MASANGCAY,MATTHEW  ELLICOTT CITY
TANEJA,MANSI SILVER SPRING
TIWARI,MAHIMA SILVER SPRING
TAMBERINO,MADISON HAVRE DE GRACE
DAVIS,LONNIE ROCKVILLE
CASTELO-SOCCIO,LESLIE  ROCKVILLE
TITUS,LAURYN CAPITOL HEIGHTS

VALENTI,LAUREN BERLIN
VALENTI,LAUREN SALISBURY
KLINE,KRISTINA ELKTON
ZISMAN,KIMBERLY FREDERICK
FINLEY,KENDYL POTOMAC
FINLEY,KENDYL GERMANTOWN
FINLEY,KENDYL BETHESDA
BEHARRIE,KAYLA SILVER SPRING
DOZIER,KAYLA LA PLATA
DEOSARAN,KATHERINE ~ GAITHERSBURG
SCHRAMEK,KATE ROCKVILLE
BECKER,KALI OCEAN CITY
HEFTA,JOSHUA BERLIN
FOJAS,JOHN ODENTON
FOJAS,JOHN CHESTER
FOJAS,JOHN BOWIE
FOJAS,JOHN BOWIE
FOJAS,JOHN EDGEWATER
FOJAS,JOHN ANNAPOLIS
FOJAS,JOHN EASTON
FOJAS,JOHN GAMBRILLS
FOJAS,JOHN ANNAPOLIS
FOJAS,JOHN UPPER MARLBORO
FOJAS,JOHN PASADENA
FOJAS,JOHN SEVERNA PARK
TYNDALL,JESSICA SALISBURY
VADDORIYA,JEEL BOWIE
HAWKINS,JASON BALTIMORE
HAWKINS,JASON BALTIMORE
BROWN,HOLLIE BRANDYWINE

SHAH,HETVI SANJAYKUMA LAUREL
CANCILLA,GINA ROSEDALE
CANCILLA,GINA WESTMINSTER

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
20794
21228
21029
21043
20904
20910
21078
20850
20850
20743
21811
21801
21921
21703
20854
20874
20817
20902
20646
20878
20850
21842
21811
21113
21619
20715
20716
21037
21409
21601
21054
21401
20772
21122
21146
21801
20715
21231
21212
20613
20707
21237
21157

Provider County
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
WORCESTER
WICOMICO
CECIL

FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
CHARLES
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
WORCESTER
WORCESTER
ANNE ARUNDEL
QUEEN ANNES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT

ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
WICOMICO
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
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CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist

Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q2 2025

Practice Name
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY

Name
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA

LIFEBRIDGE SPORTS MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION LLC DB CANCILLA,GINA

LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY

CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA

LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
LIFEBRIDGE HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP
HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC
HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC KRETZER,FAITH
HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC KRETZER,FAITH
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il MONACCI,ERIN
EVIDENCE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC MOSES,EMMANUEL

CANCILLA,GINA
CANCILLA,GINA
AZZAM,GEORGINA
BLOOMGARDEN,GARY
MANNING,FRANK
KRETZER,FAITH

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC KAM,ELLEN
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY WOODARD,EBONI
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC OKINO,DICK
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC OKINO,DICK
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY INC BOUCHARD,DAVID
FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS ORIALA,DAVID

KIM PODIATRY LLC KIM,CHANG YONG
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INCDBA NOVACARE REHABILIT. WESLOWSKI,BRYAN
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INCDBA NOVACARE REHABILIT. WESLOWSKI,BRYAN
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INCDBA NOVACARE REHABILIT. WESLOWSKI,BRYAN
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INCDBA NOVACARE REHABILIT. WESLOWSKI,BRYAN
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC KIM,BRIAN
AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY WRIGHT,AVA

UNITED PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC CREIGHTON,AUTUMN
ASSOCIATED PROFESSIONAL REHABILITATION SERVICES INC  ANDRES,ARYANNA

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RALARUN
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RALARUN
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RALARUN

FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL OSTREA,ANTONIO

Provider City
BEL AIR
MIDDLE RIVER
OWINGS MILLS
DUNDALK
NOTTINGHAM
WESTMINSTER
OWINGS MILLS
COCKEYSVILLE
REISTERSTOWN
SYKESVILLE
WESTMINSTER
BALTIMORE
PIKESVILLE
TOWSON
HAMPSTEAD
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ROCKVILLE
HAGERSTOWN
ANNAPOLIS
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN
GLEN BURNIE
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
ELKTON
GAITHERSBURG
TAKOMA PARK
ELKTON
SILVER SPRING
ROCKVILLE
LAUREL
CLARKSVILLE
GREENBELT
BOWIE
ROCKVILLE
SALISBURY
GLEN BURNIE
LAUREL
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
21015
21220
21117
21222
21236
21157
21117
21030
21136
21784
21157
21224
21208
21286
21074
21093
20852
21742
21401
21740
21703
21740
21061
20735
21046
21921
20877
20912
21921
20910
20852
20707
21029
20770
20715
20850
21804
21061
20707
21287
21093
21224
21702

Provider County
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
WASHINGTON
ANNE ARUNDEL
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD

CECIL
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
CECIL
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
WICOMICO
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q2 2025

Practice Name
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
CHESAPEAKE UROLOGY LLC

SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS INC

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

Name
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
OSTREA,ANTONIO
SCHNEIDER,ANTHONY
LIU,ANNIE
JOHNY,ANGELINE
NEAL,ANDREA
JAMES,ALYSSA
RAMOS,ALEJANDRO
CICCONE,ADRIANA
CICCONE,ADRIANA
CICCONE,ADRIANA
CICCONE,ADRIANA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION SELAN,ABIGAIL

PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INC
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INC
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INC
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES INC

WILD,ABIGAIL
WILD,ABIGAIL
WILD,ABIGAIL
WILD,ABIGAIL

Provider City

MOUNT AIRY
EMMITSBURG
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
BRUNSWICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
CAMBRIDGE
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
BETHESDA
FREDERICK
HAGERSTOWN

HANOVER
PASADENA
EDGEWATER
ELLICOTT CITY
TOWSON
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
GLEN BURNIE
PASADENA

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

State

Provider
Zip
21771
21727
21702
21704
21701
21716
21703
21702
21613
20747
20817
21702
21740
21221
21076
21122
21037
21042
21204
21045
21046
21061
21122

Provider County
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
DORCHESTER
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
HOWARD
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Otolaryngology - Facial Plastic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Midwife - Midwife
Urology - Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstructive Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - MOHS-Micrographic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Audiologist - Audiologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Surgery - Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

Practice Name

Name

BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM DAVIS,AARON

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
A G CHAUDRY
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

WOOD,AARON
CHAUDRY,ABDUL
DENNIS,ABIGAIL

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il KHAIRAT,ABOUBAKR

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

CAPITAL FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY LLC

MARYLAND SPINE CENTER

MARYLAND SPINE CENTER

GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS CARE LLC
UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION

TRINITY OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY PC
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
DHP OF HOWARD COUNTY PC

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PLLC

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GARZA CAVAZOS,ADRIAN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
DERMATOLOGY AND ADVANCED SKIN CARE
ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA

KHAN,ABRAHAM
KHAN,ABRAHAM
SINGLETON,ADAM
SCHELL,ADAM
SCHELL,ADAM
LANG,ADDISON
ADEJANA,ADEGBOYEGA
ADEJANA,ADEGBOYEGA
BUGANU,ADELINA
GOITOM,ADIAM
RALILADITYA
SIDDIQUI,ADNAN

CHOILADRIANNA
DAWN,AERLYN
DAWN,AERLYN

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ABDEL-GAWAD,AHMED

SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES

FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

WELLAVE LLC

WELLAVE LLC

CUMBERLAND VALLEY RETINA CONSULTANTS

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES LLC
PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

TAYLOR,AISHA
TOOHEY,ALEXA
AURORA,ALEXANDER
THOMPSON,ALEXANDER
KERN,ALEXANDER
OLARU,ALEXANDRU
MUMTAZ,ALI
COOTAUCO,ALICE
COOTAUCO,ALICE
DYSZEL,ALISON
HARRINGTON,ALLAN
HARRINGTON,ALLAN
HU,ALLEN
MCGRATH,ALLISON
LOZINAK,ALLISON
FUNK,ALLISON
JENSEN,ALLISON
JENSEN,ALLISON
FARRELL,ALLISON
FARRELL,ALLISON
JAFFE,ALLISON

Provider City
GLEN BURNIE
TOWSON
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
BALTIMORE
EASTON
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
CHEVY CHASE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
CUMBERLAND
BROOKLYN
UPPER MARLBORO
COLUMBIA
GREENBELT
GERMANTOWN
WHITE PLAINS
BALTIMORE
ELLICOTT CITY
SEVERNA PARK
EASTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
SILVER SPRING
IJAMSVILLE
TOWSON
TOWSON
BEL AIR
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
ANNAPOLIS
FREDERICK
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BEL AIR
GAMBRILLS
TOWSON
EASTON
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
TOWSON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21061
21204
20747
21202
21601
21202
21204
20815
21093
21202
21403
21502
21225
20774
21044
20770
20876
20695
21287
21043
21146
21601
21215
21287
21014
20902
21754
21204
21204
21014
21204
21287
21702
21401
21702
21093
21015
21054
21204
21601
21093
21224
21204

Provider County
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
TALBOT
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
HARFORD

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
TALBOT
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA HARTLEY,ALVANUS SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il HAHN,AMANDA EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORROW,AMANDA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORROW,AMANDA PRINCESS ANNE MD 21853 SOMERSET
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORROW,AMANDA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ULAN,AMANDA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CHILDRENS SPECIALTY CARE CE MCCOY,AMANDA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FENNER,AMBERLYNN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery SINAI ICU ASSOCIATES JONES,AMY BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP || STUMP,AMY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER AT CAN HELLMAN,AMY BETH EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION ~ HELLMAN,AMY BETH CENTREVILLE MD 21617 QUEEN ANNES
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION ~ HELLMAN,AMY BETH CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION ~ HELLMAN,AMY BETH DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER MINISCI,ANA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Doula - Doula MOMCARES INC RODNEY,ANA BALTIMORE MD 21223 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS MILETICH,ANASTASIA SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LOVE,ANDRA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LOVE,ANDRA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC FITZGERALD,ANDREA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER O'CONNOR,ANDREA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER GOLDSTONE,ANDREW TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC TULLY,ANDREW BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery CARROLL HEALTH GROUP LLC BLAKELY,ANDREW WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Audiologist - Audiologist UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK LATAILLE,ANGELA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA PETERMAN,ANGELA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology MERITUS PHYSICAL THERAPY STONEBRAKER,ANGELA  HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION ~ JANCOSKO,ANGELA CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC JONES,ANGELA SOLOMONS MD 20688 CALVERT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC NGUYEN,ANH SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC NGUYEN,ANH LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery WASHINGTON SURGICAL GROUP LLC NGUYEN,ANHTAI HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Dermatology - Dermatology DERMATOLOGY AND ADVANCED SKIN CARE IYER,ANITA ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY INC GUPTA,ANJULI ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA LINDGREN,ANN SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il AHN,ANNA CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BEAVIS,ANNA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BEAVIS,ANNA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION PECK,ANNE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION PECK,ANNE ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Midwife - Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF OBICHERE,ANTHONIA HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC MALIK, ANTHONY IJAMSVILLE MD 21754 FREDERICK

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC MALIK, ANTHONY GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY



SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF DESANTIS, ANTHONY UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER RODRIGUEZ,ARDDHY TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER GARBER,ARIELLE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SALUS CAPITAL INC MAHAJAN,ARIKA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM POLAGANI,ARPITHA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER NAUMAN,ARTHUR TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC YABUT,ARTURO TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY CHRISTENSON,ASHLEY SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Chiropractor - Chiropractor ALLEGANY CHIROPRACTIC CENTER KLINGLER,AUDIE CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP |l DRUMMEY,AUDREY EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF HAINA,AUSTIN LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES COOPER,AXEL CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BRIONES,BEATRIZ HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC OPARA,BENJAMIN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES DIFFENDERFER,BENJAMIN ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WELCH,BENJAMIN HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FLORES,BERNADETTE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC VASSEUR,BERNARD SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES JELINEK,BETH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WALSH,BETH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WALSH,BETH BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP |l ARONSON,BETH EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF STRONG,BETHANY HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER GALLAGHER,BETHANY TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER RAMI,BIMAL HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery TIDALHEALTH PENINSULA REGIONAL INC LEE,BOTHWELL SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Trauma DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BAUER,BRENT LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION WIEGREFE,BRETT ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH PAIN SPECIALISTS LLC BLOCK,BRIAN HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT EVANS,BRIAN JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA BELGIN,BRIAN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER KAPLAN,BRIAN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAI MULLIKEN,BRIAN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT VANREENEN,BRIANA JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC LEAF,BRIANNE RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery POTOMAC PODIATRY GROUP PLLC MAYER,BRITTANY CROFTON MD 21114 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology WOMENS WELLNESS MD LLC ABBATE,BRITTANY COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WENTZEL,BRITTANY HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Trauma Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF DAWKINS,BRITTNY UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SLOBOGEAN,BRONWYN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SLOBOGEAN,BRONWYN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF STEINBERG,BRYAN LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC FRASER,BURCIN CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 MONTGOMERY
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Specialty
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Midwife - Midwife
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Dermatology - Dermatology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Specialist/Technologist - Athletic Trainer

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstruct GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

Urology - Urology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

Practice Name Name
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER LOHRASBI,BUSHRA
MOORE OBGYN LLC AYERS,C. EMMANUEL
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION STOKES,CAMERON
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION STOKES,CAMERON

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PLLC GIORDANO,CANDICE
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CRAIG,CAREN
SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES WEISMAN,CARLA
SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION  SMITH,CARLA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC FARRIOR,CARMEN
DHP OF HOWARD COUNTY PC GOUNDRY,CAROL
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORRIS,CAROL
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION BROWN,CAROLINE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION BROWN,CAROLINE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION BROWN,CAROLINE
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT BURNS,CAROLYN

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER JENKS,CAROLYN
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC LARSEN,CASSONDRA
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER WILSON,CATHERINE
UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC DAVIS,CATHY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY COHEN,CHAD

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il DUGAN,CHARITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il DUGAN,CHARITY
PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA BOYD,CHARLES
UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK CARTER,CHELSEA
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF HENDRIX,CHERALYN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il BOUTROS,CHERIF
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il BOUTROS,CHERIF
ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA LONERGAN,CHERYL
ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA LONERGAN,CHERYL
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC WARNER,CHERYL
ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA WHEAT,CHIKOTI
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT MERMAGEN,CHLOE
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF CAIN,CHRISTIAN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LEWIS,CHRISTINA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LEWIS,CHRISTINA
UNIVERSITYERSITY OF MARYLAND PHYSICIANS PA WOINARWSKY,CHRISTINA
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC LIN,CHRISTINA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il PROVENZA,CHRISTINA
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC RICHARDS,CHRISTINE
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC RICHARDS,CHRISTINE
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BROWN,CHRISTINE
HELOU,CHRISTINE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il RUNZ,CHRISTOPHER

Provider City
TOWSON
UPPER MARLBORO
TOWSON
ABINGDON
ELKTON
TOWSON
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
EASTON
TOWSON
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
COCKEYSVILLE
ABINGDON
BALTIMORE
JOPPA
TOWSON
HAGERSTOWN
TOWSON
BEL AIR
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LA PLATA
LINTHICUM HEIGHTS
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
UPPER MARLBORO
EASTON
LINTHICUM HEIGHTS
LEONARDTOWN
SEVERNA PARK
WESTMINSTER
SEVERNA PARK
JOPPA
UPPER MARLBORO
TOWSON
ABINGDON
BALTIMORE
ELLICOTT CITY
GLEN BURNIE
FULTON
ROCKVILLE
UPPER MARLBORO
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
EASTON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21204
20774
21204
21009
21921
21204
21093
21601
21204
21044
21287
21030
21009
21210
21085
21204
21742
21204
21014
21093
20646
21090
21204
21201
20774
21601
21090
20650
21146
21157
21146
21085
20774
21204
21009
21201
21042
21061
20759
20850
20774
21093
21601

Provider County
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
HARFORD

CECIL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TALBOT
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
CHARLES

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
TALBOT

ANNE ARUNDEL
SAINT MARYS
ANNE ARUNDEL
CARROLL

ANNE ARUNDEL
HARFORD
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
TALBOT
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: PREMIERE SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE LLC CLARK,CHRISTOPHER HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA DOLAN,CHRISTOPHER ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES ACKERMAN,CHRISTOPHER CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Urology - Urology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il RUNZ,CHRISTOPHER QUEENSTOWN MD 21658 QUEEN ANNES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF RENNINGER,CHRISTOPHER UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES

Otolaryngology - Pediatric Otolaryngology CHILDRENS NATIONAL LAWLOR,CLAIRE LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Otolaryngology - Pediatric Otolaryngology CHILDRENS NATIONAL LAWLOR,CLAIRE ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER COLE,CLAUDETTE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SOLOMON,CLIFFORD GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SOLOMON,CLIFFORD EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CUNNINGHAM,CONNOR TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC CAPUTO,COURTNEY SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER HICKS,COURTNEY TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Trauma Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SADLER,CRAIG LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TORRES,CRISANTO BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: RAMESH K AGARWAL MD PA SADOWSKY,CRISTINA SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP |l DROGULA,CYNTHIA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP |l BANDYOPADHYAY,DABANJAN ~ EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC CROSS,DANA ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC BARAS,DANA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC PLOTNICK,DANIEL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WITKOWSKI,DANIEL FOREST HILL MD 21050 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WITKOWSKI,DANIEL SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WITKOWSKI,DANIEL NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WITKOWSKI,DANIEL COLORA MD 21917 CECIL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DANIEL D LAHR MD PA LAHR,DANIEL BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC MINKIN,DANIEL OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SUN,DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY EZIDIEGWU,DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC CIABURRI, DANIEL CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine ATLANTIC ORTHOPAEDICS PASCUCCI, DANIEL SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC BAYS,DANIELLE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il LIANG,DANNY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROSURGERY ASSOCIATES PA LIANG,DANNY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER KUNAR,DARIO TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC TODD,DARWANA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES SILVERMAN,DAVID LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology DAVID LITMAN LITMAN,DAVID CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgical Oncology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY EUHUS,DAVID BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il NESCHIS,DAVID QUEENSTOWN MD 21658 QUEEN ANNES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CAISEDA,DAVID WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Urology - Urology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il LEVY,DAVID LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BUCHALTER,DAVID TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
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Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER HOYT,DAVID TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEU,DAVID BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC LURIE,DEAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC LURIE,DEAN BLADENSBURG MD 20710 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC LURIE,DEAN FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC LURIE,DEAN TAKOMA PARK MD 20912 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery AMERICAN ACCESS CARE OF TOWSON LLC LURIE,DEAN OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Audiologist - Audiologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER ZAWITOSKI,DENISE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Audiologist - Audiologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BRACE,DEVRA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION TE,DEXTER COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION TE,DEXTER ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SHORTER,DIANA EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC VANROON,DIANA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRICE,DINAH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRICE,DINAH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRICE,DINAH BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC PIROVOLIDIS,DIOMIDIS BELAIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIV OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA RICHA,DONA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARLAND,DONALD NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARLAND,DONALD BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES WANG,DONGHUA ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Midwife - Midwife MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LOFTON,DONNA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NEALE,DONNA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC HICKSON,DONNA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC SHIRE,DOROTA BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MADARANG,DOROTHY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology DOUGLAS J LAVENBURG MD PA LAVENBURG,DOUGLAS ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER MCCORKLE,DOUGLAS TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WATLEY,DUNCAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WATLEY,DUNCAN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WATLEY,DUNCAN BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MATTHEWS,EARL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC LAYUG,EDUARDO GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC LAYUG,EDUARDO BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES O'MARA,EDWARD ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC RUBIN,ELAN SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY LLC MELHEM,ELIAS LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES FRAII JR,ELIE BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC GOULD,ELIZA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES LOWE,ELIZABETH BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY WEHR,ELIZABETH SALISBURY MD 21801 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM NOWAK,ELIZABETH PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAI LANGHAMMER,ELIZABE BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
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Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GAYOSO-ADAM,ELLA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER MENSAH,ELLA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCGLUMPHY,ELYSE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCGLUMPHY,ELYSE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCGLUMPHY,ELYSE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCGLUMPHY,ELYSE BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCGLUMPHY,ELYSE FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT SOLAK,EMILY FOREST HILL MD 21050 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery UMOTA ATKINS,EMILY COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ORTHOPAEDIC TRAUMA ASSOC F ATKINS,EMILY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER WATTERS,EMILY HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BRAVMAN,EMILY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist LAURA A MICHIE CCCSLP EARLLEMMA FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SCHNEIDER,EMMA JO TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION CHAPMAN-JACKSON,ENM CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT SCANLON,ERIC FOREST HILL MD 21050 HARFORD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT SCANLON,ERIC SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT SCANLON,ERIC NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KATZ,ERIC LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KATZ,ERIC BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT SCANLON,ERIC COLORA MD 21917 CECIL
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION HAGER,ERIC CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CONTRERAS,ERICA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GERHARDT,ERICH LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS SALMAN,ERUM BURTONSVILLE MD 20866 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ROGERS,ETHAN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PLLC PROTZKO,EUGENE ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC SCHWEITZER,EUGENE  BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & YOO,EVAN FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC SAIKALI,FADI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC JONES,FAITH BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il KHAJA,FAIZ EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY INC HAWKINS,FELICIA ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC LEENA NATHAN,FNU POTOMAC MD 20854 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER GRUMBINE,FRANCIS TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SBROCCO,FRANK SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery FREDERICK H WATKINS MD PC WATKINS,FREDERICK ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FAMUYIWA,FUNLOLA  CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBGYN WOMENS CARE PC VALVERDE TAVAREZ,GA SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OBGYN WOMENS CARE PC VALVERDE TAVAREZ,GA HYATTSVILLE MD 20783 PRINCE GEORGES
Preventive Medicine - Occupational Medicine MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM JOHNSON,GAYLEN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Vascular Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ARORA,GAZAL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC MANLEY,GENA ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES BLOOMFIELD,GEOFFREY BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER APOSTOLIDES,GEORGE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER DUNCAN,GEORGE TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT HOADLEY,GERALD JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES O'REILLY,GERALYN BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC AL MUBARAK,GHADA  ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION OSMAN,GIATH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgery MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC OSMAN,GIATH LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC MOORE SHIVE,GIGI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il EXANTUS-BERNARD,GIN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA ZIGERELLI,GINA ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA GOORAY,GLORIA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology UNIVERSITY OF MD DERMATOLOGIST PA GOORAY,GLORIA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Urology - Urology TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC BATSTONE,GRIFFITH SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHADHA,GUIJRI BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP II CRANE,HAL GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP II CRANE,HAL COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP II CRANE,HAL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Surgery - Surgery LUMINIS HEALTH VASCULAR SURGERY ZAHIRI,HAMID LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHUNG,HANIEE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHUNG,HANIEE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHUNG,HANIEE BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABIL GASKIN,HANNA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KAVOOKIJIAN,HANNAH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KAVOOKIJIAN,HANNAH BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC TALIAFERRO,HARLAN SOLOMONS MD 20688 CALVERT
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SINGH,HARVINDER GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery CHILDRENS NATIONAL SYED,HASAN ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION ELARINY,HAZEM CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION NITSCH,HEATHER BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION NITSCH,HEATHER COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SILVER,HELAYNE SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Hospice and Palliative Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC GORDON,HELEN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT ROGERS,HELENA HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT ROGERS,HELENA NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES AKINTOYE,HENRIETTA CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF ADEGBULUGBE,HENRY SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT PARIKH,HETA HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION MIHOK,HOLLY TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION MIHOK,HOLLY ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery UMOTA ABAWI,HUMMIRA COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery UMOTA ABAWI,HUMMIRA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery UMOTA ABAWI,HUMMIRA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Urology - Urology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Surgery - Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Midwife - Midwife
Midwife - Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Dermatology - Dermatology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
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Practice Name

Name

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION PANOPIO,ILYNNE

GREATER BADEN MEDICAL SERVICE INCORPORATED
ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

OMUSO,INARA
SANDER,INBAL
SANDER,INBAL
SANDER,INBAL
PANAYOTOV,IVAN
VALENZUELA,IVES
VALENZUELA,IVES
VALENZUELA,IVES
VALENZUELA,IVES
VALENZUELA,IVES
VALENZUELA,IVES
MOSTWIN,JACEK
DEY,JACOB
DEY,JACOB

Provider City

ABINGDON
LEXINGTON PARK
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

FREDERICK
BEL AIR
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP I| CUNKELMAN,JACQUELIIM GLEN BURNIE

CHILDRENS NATIONAL

MAHER,JACQUELINE

BETHESDA

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF ROBINSON,JACQUELINE UPPER MARLBORO

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION DELUISE,JACQUELYN

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC

RANKIN PHYSICAL THERAPY

MATHER,JACQUES
KOHN,JADEN
ROURA,JAIME
DOUGLAS,JAMES

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il BRUNO,JAMES

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC
WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC
WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE LLC

AKRAS,JAMES

ROTHSTEIN,JAMES
ROTHSTEIN,JAMES
ROTHSTEIN,JAMES

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION BICKLEY,JAMES

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

AND ALLERGY CENTER JAMES

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PLLC
FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA

CLARK,JAMES
JOHNSTON,JAMES
OBERMAN,JAMES
WISEMAN,JAMES
FRIEDMAN,JANA
FRIEDMAN,JANA

SINGARAVELU,JANANI
ODURO-ADJEI,JANELLE

STARKEY,JANET
STARKEY,JANET
JACKSON,JASMINE
JACKSON,JASMINE
MARQUART,JASON

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION SHIPLEY,JASON

TOWSON
LARGO
BALTIMORE
CUMBERLAND
HAGERSTOWN
GLEN BURNIE
LARGO
BALTIMORE
TAKOMA PARK
HYATTSVILLE
COCKEYSVILLE
TOWSON
OWINGS MILLS
FREDERICK
UPPER MARLBORO
TOWSON
EASTON
GREENBELT
UPPER MARLBORO
FULTON
TOWSON
SILVER SPRING
IJAMSVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
TOWSON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21009
20653
21286
21224
21044
21045
21287
21044
21093
21702
21014
20817
21287
21224
20817
21061
20814
20774
21204
20774
21287
21502
21742
21061
20774
21201
20912
20785
21030
21204
21117
21702
20774
21204
21601
20770
20774
20759
21204
20906
21754
21401
21204

Provider County
HARFORD

SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
ALLEGANY
WASHINGTON
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
TALBOT

PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Dermatology - Dermatology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Dermatology - Dermatology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

Practice Name

Name

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION SHIPLEY,JASON

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES LLC
MOORE OBGYN LLC

CUMBERLAND VALLEY RETINA CONSULTANTS
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

KINNEY,JASON
KINNEY,JASON
KORTTE,JASON
ABRAHAM,JASSON
MOORE,JAVAKA
BERDIA,JAY
HUNDLEY,JEAN

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION JONES,JEFFREY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY

AN,JELLA
SCOTT,JENNA

AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT PATRICK,JENNIFER
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WALSH,JENNIFER
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WALSH,JENNIFER
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WALSH,JENNIFER
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WALSH,JENNIFER

AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
LH ACUTE CARE SURGERY

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

LH ACUTE CARE SURGERY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY INC

SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CLEARALL AIT

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF

O'NEILL,JENNIFER
GAMBER,JENNIFER
GROVER,JENNIFER
WORMUTH,JENNIFER
HELLER,JENNIFER
WORMUTH,JENNIFER
WALSTON,JEREMY
POLLOCK,JEREMY
SHIER,JEROME
KOPELMAN,JEROME
PALMER,JESSE
NUNEZ,JESSICA
STAG,JESSICA
HEBERT,JILLYN
HERSHEY,JOAN
BLOMQUIST,JOAN
KASSIMIR,JOANNE
HUNTT,JOCELYN
HUNTT,JOCELYN
TVERSKY,JODY
TURNER,JOEL
HARDING,JOEL
MADDOX,JOHN

AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT TAYLOR,JOHN

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ONEILL JR,JOHN
SALERNO,JOHN

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FOLEY,JOHN

Provider City
ABINGDON
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
BEL AIR
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
GERMANTOWN
FULTON
TOWSON
BETHESDA
SALISBURY
JOPPA
FOREST HILL
SYKESVILLE
NOTTINGHAM
COLORA
SALISBURY
ANNAPOLIS
HYATTSVILLE
ANNAPOLIS
TOWSON
LANHAM
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
ELKTON
CAMBRIDGE
LARGO
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BEL AIR
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
BROOKLYN
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
HYATTSVILLE
JOPPA
SEVERNA PARK
GAITHERSBURG
CAMBRIDGE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21009
21093
21224
21204
21015
20747
20874
20759
21204
20817
21801
21085
21050
21784
21236
21917
21804
21401
20785
21401
21204
20706
21224
21204
21224
21202
21204
21921
21613
20774
21201
21093
21015
21224
21044
21225
21204
21201
20785
21085
21146
20878
21613

Provider County
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
WICOMICO
HARFORD
HARFORD
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
CECIL
WICOMICO
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
CECIL
DORCHESTER
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
HARFORD

ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
DORCHESTER



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge

Surgery - Surgery

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgical Oncology

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Dermatology - Dermatology

Urology - Urology

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

Practice Name Name
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FOLEY,JOHN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FOLEY,JOHN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FOLEY,JOHN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC KEATS,JOHN
UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAI STEELE,JOHN

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION VERGHESE,JOHN
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FLOWERS,JOHN
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BAER,JOHN

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC BELLANTONI,JON
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY EFRON,JONATHAN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WILLEY,JONATHAN
THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PLLC
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il PACKER,JONATHAN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RUSSELL,JONATHON
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION ALTEKRUSE,JORDAN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION ALTEKRUSE,JORDAN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION ALTEKRUSE,JORDAN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PYDA,JORDAN
UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC DUFFY,JORDAN
TRI STATE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER INC ANDRADE,JORGE
UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES ANDRADE,JORGE
PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA RUSSO,JOSEPH
LIFESTREAM HEALTH CENTERS OKAILJOSEPH

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER DIROCCO,JOSEPH
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER DIROCCO,JOSEPH
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT HSIEH,JOSHUA
BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM FERGUSON,JOSHUA
BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM FERGUSON,JOSHUA
UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROSURGERY ASSOCIATES PA LIM,JOSHUA
UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROSURGERY ASSOCIATES PA LIM,JOSHUA

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TIMOFEEV,JULIA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il TERHUNE,JULIA
NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC PURCHLA,JULIA
SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES JACOBSTEIN,JULIE
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC LUEKING,JULIE
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT FLAHERTY,JULIE
UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION BIELEC,JULIE

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA GERMANAS,JURIS
UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY INC SAUSVILLE,JUSTIN
PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC FELBAUM,KAITLYN

Provider City
EASTON
CHESTERTOWN
LINTHICUM HEIGHTS
TOWSON
TOWSON
CUMBERLAND
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
HAVRE DE GRACE
BALTIMORE

FORSBERG,JONATHAN  BALTIMORE
FORSBERG,JONATHAN BETHESDA
SOMMERVILLE,JONATH/ BEL AIR

HAVRE DE GRACE

SEIDENBERG,JONATHAN ELKTON

GLEN BURNIE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
TOWSON
ABINGDON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ABERDEEN
HANCOCK
CUMBERLAND
TOWSON

BOWIE

MIDDLE RIVER
HAVRE DE GRACE
WHITEFORD
STEVENSVILLE
GLEN BURNIE
COLUMBIA
LAUREL
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
RANDALLSTOWN
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
GERMANTOWN
WHITE HALL
CUMBERLAND
SEVERNA PARK
ELKTON
GERMANTOWN

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21601
21620
21090
21204
21204
21502
21204
21287
21078
21287
21287
20817
21014
21078
21921
21061
21093
21204
21009
21210
21287
21001
21750
21502
21204
20716
21220
21078
21160
21666
21061
21045
20707
21287
21061
21133
21093
20876
21161
21502
21146
21921
20876

Provider County
TALBOT

QUEEN ANNES
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HARFORD
HARFORD

CECIL

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
WASHINGTON
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
HARFORD
QUEEN ANNES
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HARFORD
ALLEGANY
ANNE ARUNDEL
CECIL
MONTGOMERY



SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

a mlgryland
<CCpphyzidians care

Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC LITTLETON,KAMALA REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC LITTLETON,KAMALA STEVENSVILLE MD 21666 QUEEN ANNES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC LITTLETON,KAMALA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC LITTLETON,KAMALA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC LITTLETON,KAMALA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LAMHAOUAR,KAMILAH COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LAMHAOUAR,KAMILAH ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LAMHAOUAR,KAMILAH BALTIMORE MD 21210 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology WELLAVE LLC HOVERSON,KARA FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC KOERMER,KAREN ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il DIBARI,KARIN CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology OPEN MRI AND IMAGING AT PRINCIPIO BLAKEMORE,KARIN PERRYVILLE MD 21903 CECIL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il TAKAMURA,KARREN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP 11 O'BRIEN,KATHERINE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER DUNCAN,KATHERINE TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Audiologist - Audiologist AUDIOLOGY UNLIMITED LLC MELLOTT,KATHLEEN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20772 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY VALENTINO,KATHLEEN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC GOTZMANN,KATHLEEN BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT MENDOZA,KATHRINA  JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery SINAI NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES JAMES,KATHRYN BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM HAMILTON,KATHRYN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BARRICK-JONES,KATIE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH REHABILITATIONS SEF EDWARDS,KAYLIN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ROHR,KEITH ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC ROHR,KEITH BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY SPORTS CARE LLC ROHR,KEITH GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il STEFANCIK,KELLEY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il STEFANCIK,KELLEY EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA MCGUIGAN,KELLY ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM DEVRIES,KELSEA OWINGS MD 20736 CALVERT
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ROSEN,KELSEY EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAI CRANDALL,KENNETH TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT HAAG,KENNETH BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il HOLLIDAY,KEONA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF LEWIS,KERRY SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION MARK,KEVIN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIOM MARK,KEVIN ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF JONES,KEVIN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES DUGAN,KHADIJA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES DUGAN,KHADIJA SUNDERLAND MD 20689 CALVERT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES DUGAN,KHADIJA BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ADVANCED WOMENS HEALTH LLC AWAN,KHADIJA ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC DUGAN,KHADIJA LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapy Assistant - Physical Therapy Assistant
Audiologist - Audiologist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Audiologist - Audiologist

Audiologist - Audiologist

Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Dermatology - Dermatology

Dermatology - Dermatology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Midwife - Midwife

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

Practice Name Name
MASTERPIECE INSTITUE OF AESTHETICS AND GYNECOLOGY L DUGAN,KHADIJA
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP II KURTOM,KHALID

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAVANT,KHELLY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAVANT,KHELLY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAVANT,KHELLY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAVANT,KHELLY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAVANT,KHELLY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAVANT,KHELLY
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER KELLER,KIM
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BANK,KIM

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
WELLAVE LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DAVIS,KRISTEN
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KUNICKY,KRISTIAN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il FLAMMER,KRISTIN
RANKIN PHYSICAL THERAPY DALE,KRYSTAL
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BISWAS,KUNDA
GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY SPORTS CARE LLC GOODWIN,KYLE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il MAIO,KYLE
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF REMICK,KYLE
UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK LAZARUS,LACHELLE
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER TAYLOR,LARRY

LEVINSON,KIMBERLY
O'ROURKE,KIMBERLY
VOLKER,KIRK
DAVIS,KRISTEN
JACKSON,KRISTEN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEBARON,LAURA
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LEBARON,LAURA
WELLAVE LLC MARQUART,LAURA
WELLAVE LLC MARQUART,LAURA
RANKIN PHYSICAL THERAPY BLAIR,LAURA

MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
LAURA A MICHIE CCCSLP MICHIE,LAURA
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA LUM,LAUREN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il NEWNAM,LAUREN
MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BECK,LAUREN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ZIMMER,LAUREN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ZIMMER,LAUREN
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP || OUTLAW,LAUREN
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SCHNAPER,LAUREN
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER ROSS,LAURENCE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il PORTER,LAURIE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il PORTER,LAURIE

IN STEP PODIATRY CENTER LLC

BEEBE,LAURA

Provider City
ANNAPOLIS
EASTON
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
BETHESDA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
TOWSON
TOWSON
TOWSON
FREDERICK
ODENTON
SALISBURY
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
GLEN BURNIE
HAGERSTOWN
LARGO
PASADENA
EASTON
UPPER MARLBORO
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
NOTTINGHAM
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
SALISBURY
HAGERSTOWN
ELLICOTT CITY
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
CAMBRIDGE
EASTON
WALDORF
TOWSON
HUNT VALLEY
CHESTERTOWN
EASTON

SMITH-WINTON,LAURYI BOWIE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21401
21601
21044
21093
21702
21287
21014
20817
21093
21204
21204
21204
21702
21113
21804
21224
21236
21061
21742
20774
21122
21601
20774
21201
21204
21236
21224
21702
21801
21742
21042
21701
21201
21061
21093
21613
21601
20603
21204
21031
21620
21601
20716

Provider County
ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
WASHINGTON
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT

PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
FREDERICK
WICOMICO
WASHINGTON
HOWARD
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
DORCHESTER
TALBOT
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
KENT

TALBOT

PRINCE GEORGES



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Midwife - Midwife
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Surgery - Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Surgery - Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Midwife - Midwife
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025

Practice Name
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC
CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC

Name
STARIN,LAWRENCE
STARIN,LAWRENCE

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION RING,LEAH
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION RING,LEAH
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION RING,LEAH

SINAI CARDIAC SURGERY ASSOCIATES

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA

ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA

SALUS CAPITAL INC

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH PAIN SPECIALISTS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

LYLE T MODLIN DPM PA

SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS OF GARRETT COUNTY LLC
CHILDRENS NATIONAL

CHILDRENS NATIONAL

PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC

AQUACARE PHYSICAL THERAPY

GUERRERA,LEE
AKST,LEE
MEDLOCK,LEIA
HERBST,LENNARD
PAHL,LESLIE
HUNTER,LILLIAN
WELLER,LINDSAY
WELLER,LINDSAY
HALVORSON, LISA
ANDERSON, LISA
ANDERSON, LISA
JORDAN,LISA
CLOSSEY, LISA
MILLER,LLOYD
MILLER,LLOYD
MILLER,LLOYD
PANLILIO,LOUIS
CHEN,LUCY
GANT,LUCY
MODLIN,LYLE
DOUGHERTY,LYNDA
GITMAN,LYUBA
GITMAN,LYUBA
CHADA,MADHAVI
ASCHE,MADISON

UNIVERSITY OF MD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY HEAD & NECK MUCCINO,MADISON
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP || SUNDARAM,MAGESH

TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

SALUJA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF

INGRAM,MALENE
SCHONK,MALLORY
ESPAHBODI,MANA
PABLA,MANISH
LOSS,MANISHA
LOSS,MANISHA
RICKFORD,MARC
DUBIN,MARC
TRUYENS,MARGARET

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LENZ, MARGARET
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION LENZ, MARGARET

Provider City
WESTMINSTER
SALISBURY
COCKEYSVILLE
ABINGDON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
LARGO
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
HUNT VALLEY
TOWSON
BELCAMP
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
STEVENSVILLE
SEVERNA PARK
SILVER SPRING
TOWSON
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
ANNAPOLIS
OAKLAND
LANHAM
ROCKVILLE
FREDERICK
EASTON
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
SALISBURY
ABERDEEN
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LARGO
TOWSON
LARGO
COCKEYSVILLE
ABINGDON

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21158
21804
21030
21009
21210
21215
21204
20774
21093
21031
21204
21017
21224
20910
21666
21146
20904
21204
21044
21093
21287
21204
21287
21014
21401
21550
20706
20850
21703
21601
21201
21061
21801
21001
21093
21201
21224
21093
20774
21204
20774
21030
21009

Provider County
CARROLL
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
QUEEN ANNES
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD

ANNE ARUNDEL
GARRETT

PRINCE GEORGES
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK
TALBOT
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
WICOMICO
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
HARFORD



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CRAUN,MARGARET TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CYZESKI,MARGARET TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery SINAI SURGERY ASSOCIATES BENJAMIN,MARIA ELEN, BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT BUFFINGTON,MARIAH JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA DAWN,MARIANNE SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il AROSEMENA,MARIANO EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ZIESAT,MARIE LINTHICUM HEIGHTS MD 21090 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il STEAR,MARISSA PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery  DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BONYUN,MARISSA UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il LANGFITT,MARK CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Urology - Urology MARK X COYNE MD PA COYNE,MARK FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology LUDWICK EYE CENTER KROPINAK,MARK WILLIAMSPORT MD 21795 WASHINGTON
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA JAFFE,MARK SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA JAFFE,MARK SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION NELSON,MARK CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SCHNEYER,MARK TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER IGUCHI,MARK HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC DAVIS,MARVIN FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ANDERSON,MARY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA FARLEY,MARY ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF DEMARE',MARY LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION DUNYAK,MARY COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION HYNES,MARY EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION HYNES,MARY CENTREVILLE MD 21617 QUEEN ANNES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION HYNES,MARY CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION HYNES,MARY DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MAIR,MARY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER COLLINS,MARY LOUISE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ADVANCED WOMENS HEALTH LLC AWAN,MARYAM FOREST HILL MD 21050 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ADVANCED WOMENS HEALTH LLC AWAN,MARYAM ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES THOMAS,MATHEW BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY THOMAS,MATHEW BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA BRADLEY,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BEST,MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery MERITUS HOSPITAL PHYSICIANS MALAMET,MATTHEW HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF THOMPSON,MATTHEW HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION SCHEVE,MATTHEW TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION SCHEVE,MATTHEW ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC WOLFE,MATTHEW BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC GRUNDY,MAUREEN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER ABENOJA,MAUREEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION WAGNER,MEAGHAN COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIOM WAGNER,MEAGHAN ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BRODERICK,MEAGHAN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC WILSON,MEGAN ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT OSANITSCH,MEGAN COLORA MD 21917 CECIL
Midwife - Midwife UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES GORDON,MEGAN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GORNET,MEGAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BALLARD,MEGAN ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BALLARD,MEGAN FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BALLARD,MEGAN BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC BALLARD,MEGAN MIDDLE RIVER MD 21220 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA MITCHELL,MEGHAN SILVER SPRING MD 20906 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES RAO,MEGHANA BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS RAO,MEGHANA SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT PROCHAZKA,MEGHANN JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HABIBI,MEHRAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HABIBI,MEHRAN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HABIBI,MEHRAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Midwife - Midwife PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC FURRER,MELANIE BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GREBELESKI,MELANIE  TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GREBELESKI,MELANIE  ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BIDLACK,MELISSA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BEAREKMAN,MELISSA  TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT GONZAGA,MELVIN OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT GONZAGA,MELVIN FROSTBURG MD 21532 ALLEGANY
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & STOTT,MICHAEL FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Surgery - Vascular Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC LILLY,MICHAEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC DABBAH,MICHAEL BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC DABBAH,MICHAEL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RANKIN PHYSICAL THERAPY PRIESTAS,MICHAEL HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION STASKO,MICHAEL CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAI MARION,MICHAEL BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION FIOCCO,MICHAEL CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC MCDOWELL,MICHAEL CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC COTTON,MICHAEL ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC BATTINELLI,MICHELE ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC NGUYEN,MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC NGUYEN,MICHELLE ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC NGUYEN,MICHELLE EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC NGUYEN,MICHELLE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES MCCARTY,MICHELLE BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER BIANCHI,MICHELLE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS PRICE,MICHELLE SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION LUM,MILTON CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY

Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SULEMAN, M-IRFAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q2 2025
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MALIK,MOHAMMAD  COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MALIK, MOHAMMAD LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF KHAN,MOHAMMAD UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GILOTRA,MOHIT GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CLINTON,MOLLY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Midwife - Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF STEVENS,MONIQUE LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER LARIVIERE,MONIQUE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ALAM,MUNA SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER MANIVASAGAM,MURU(TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CARROLL HEALTH GROUP LLC BRAGER,MYLES WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist OUTCOME THERAPY REHAB AND EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS EVANS,MYRTLE LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FAKHOURI,NAJI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RANKIN PHYSICAL THERAPY BOORE,NANCY HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CHILAKA,NATALIE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER HEARN,NATASHA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY O'KELLY,NEIL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC ROSENSHEIN,NEIL BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC ROSENSHEIN,NEIL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics GREATER BADEN MEDICAL SERVICE INCORPORATED BARROW,NEKIA LEXINGTON PARK MD 20653 SAINT MARYS
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC BODANI,NELL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Midwife - Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF PERRIN,NEPHTHALIE LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES TAPAZOGLOU,NICHOLA! HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT COLE,NICOLE JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF TOSCANO,NICOLE LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC PILEVSKY,NICOLE FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GEORGE,NICOLE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FERRARIS,NINA BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FERRARIS,NINA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DESAI,NIRAJ BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC VERMA,NISHA FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC VERMA,NISHA PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC VERMA,NISHA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC VERMA,NISHA WALDORF MD 20602 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC VERMA,NISHA EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF MARYLAND INC VERMA,NISHA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF NWAOBASI,NKECHINYEF BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RUDNICK,NOAM BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RUDNICK,NOAM BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SCHANAMANN,NOREEN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery SINAI NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES CHITRAVAS,NUMTHIP  BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DUCLOS-LASNIER,OLGA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il OGUNLADE,OLUBUSOLA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION COHEN-INBAR,OR CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
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Practice Name Name
AFFILIATES IN PLASTIC SURGERY LLC KUTZKE,ORNELA
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ARGELES,PABLO
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CELNIK,PABLO
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SUMMERS,PAMELA
PAMELA DSOUZADAVID
LUDWICK EYE CENTER GANDHI,PARAG
AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT AMOS,PATRICIA
UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC POET,PATRICIA
BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC FIERO,PATRICK
DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WALKER,PATRICK
KORTEBEIN,PATRICK
FIERO,PATRICK

Specialty
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Physical Rehabilitation
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Trauma Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery THE PODIATRY CENTER ROSS,PAUL
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM MAURIELLO,PAUL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT RICHWINE,PAULA
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSt BROWN,PENNY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASSt BROWN,PENNY

Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC LIAO,PETER
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC LIAO,PETER
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC LIAO,PETER
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA NIEBYL,PETER
Surgery - Vascular Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOLBACK,PETER
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery POTOMAC PODIATRY PLLC BRIELOFF,PETER
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery  GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER JAY,PETER

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC HORNEFFER,PETER

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il OTMISHI,PEYMAN
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ATLANTIC ORTHOPAEDICS SPINUZZA,PHILIP
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ATLANTIC ORTHOPAEDICS SPINUZZA,PHILIP
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF GORDON,PIERRE
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SRIRAM,PREETHI
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF LALCHANDANI,PRITI
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC THIRUMLAIPRIYA
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC THIRUMLAIPRIYA
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC DAS,PRIYA

Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery IN STEP PODIATRY CENTER LLC MBANUZUE,QUEEN
Urology - Urology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il CESPEDES,R. DUANE
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF FRIEDEL,RACHAEL
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF FRIEDEL,RACHAEL
Clinical Neuropsychologist - Clinical Neuropsychologist CHILDRENS NATIONAL YATES,RACHAEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOLLER,RACHEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOLLER,RACHEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOLLER,RACHEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist LIFE FITNESS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC KYPRIANOU,RACHEL

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

Provider City

CHEVY CHASE
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE
LAUREL

D'SOUZA-DAVID,PAMEL LAUREL

HAGERSTOWN
JOPPA
ABERDEEN
BALTIMORE
UPPER MARLBORO
BALTIMORE
ROSEDALE
BETHESDA
HAGERSTOWN
JOPPA
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
GLENN DALE
BALTIMORE
SEVERNA PARK
BALTIMORE
CROFTON
TOWSON
CUMBERLAND
CHESTERTOWN
BERLIN
SALISBURY
LARGO

GLEN BURNIE
LARGO
TODDVILLE
GAITHERSBURG
ELLICOTT CITY
HYATTSVILLE
EASTON
LARGO
SOLOMONS
ROCKVILLE
BALTIMORE

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

BELCAMP
ELLICOTT CITY

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20815
21061
21287
20707
20707
21740
21085
21001
21229
20774
21287
21237
20814
21740
21085
21201
21045
21229
20769
21201
21146
21224
21114
21204
21502
21620
21811
21804
20774
21061
20774
21672
20879
21042
20785
21601
20774
20688
20850
21224
21093
21017
21042

Provider County
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
WASHINGTON
HARFORD
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
WASHINGTON
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
ALLEGANY

KENT
WORCESTER
WICOMICO
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
DORCHESTER
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
TALBOT

PRINCE GEORGES
CALVERT
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
HOWARD
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ALEMU,RAHEL EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES YALAMANCHILI,RAJ ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EYE ASSOCIATES PA SWAMY,RAMYA ELKRIDGE MD 21075 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA SWAMY,RAMYA TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EYE ASSOCIATES PA SWAMY,RAMYA BOWIE MD 20716 PRINCE GEORGES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIV OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA SWAMY,RAMYA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery CHMG CORELIFE LLC ALAMI,RAMZI WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgery CHMG CORELIFE LLC ALAMI,RAMZI PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER WOODING,RANDI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS THOMPSON,RASHADA UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORRIS,RAVEN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORRIS,RAVEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SALUS CAPITAL INC GUANZON,RAY-AN BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC SILVA,RAYMOND CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Surgery - Surgical Oncology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER DODSON,REBECCA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology TRI STATE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER INC VANDYCK,RHODA HANCOCK MD 21750 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC CIRILLO,RICHARD SOLOMONS MD 20688 CALVERT
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA PFAU,RICHARD SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION STRAUSS,RICHARD CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BROTH,RICHARD LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC MACKEY JR,RICHARD TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES ZELL,RICHARD BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HARBISON,RICHARD LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il WILLIAMS,RICHELLE GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BHATNAGAR,RISHI HYATTSVILLE MD 20785 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MALLOUH,RITA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MALLOUH,RITA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MALLOUH,RITA ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery NEUROSURGICAL SPECIALTY SERVICES LLC MALLOUH,RITA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery CAPTITAL FOOT AND ANKLE CARE CENTER PA VANFOSSON,ROBERT  GREAT MILLS MD 20634 SAINT MARYS
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT LIVEZEY,ROBERT HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist REHAB 1ST INC BOYLE,ROBERT CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC FRIED,ROBERT SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION BEER,ROBERT CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BEER,ROBERT LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC FRIED,ROBERT COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC FRIED,ROBERT GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC PHILLIPS,ROBERT CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC CALLAHAN,ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA BELLI,ROBERTO BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RICHTER,RONALD LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION CHISHOLM,ROY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM HUNSICKER,RYAN OWINGS MD 20736 CALVERT
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SEIDU,SAADA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & PATEL,SACHI HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NAYATI,SAHAR LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NAYATI,SAHAR BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIM ROSCIOLI, SAMANTHA  STEVENSVILLE MD 21666 QUEEN ANNES
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM SHOUCAIR,SAMI HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA KANG,SAMMY SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY INC BIELIGK,SAMUEL ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SHAH,SAPAN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology LH OBGYN SHAFFER,SARA ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BOWMAN,SARA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FOREVER FIT PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS RICHESON HARRIS,SARA SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il KURTZ,SARAH PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Midwife - Midwife UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION EATON,SARAH CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT GEREMIA,SARAH HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il EVANS,SARAH GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT GEREMIA,SARAH SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC BLACK,SARAH ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC DURHAM,SARAH BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Dermatology - Procedural Dermatology WESTMINSTER DERMATOLOGY LLC SNELL,SARIKA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF JINADASA,SAYURI LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Podiatrist MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & HENRY,SCOTT HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Podiatrist - Podiatrist MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & HENRY,SCOTT FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES STEINMETZ,SCOTT HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION FOSTER,SCOTT COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION FOSTER,SCOTT ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA BURSTYN,SCOTT TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER LONDON,SCOTT TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF MEREDITH,SEAN LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF MEREDITH,SEAN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT HUSSAIN,SHABBAR HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT HUSSAIN,SHABBAR CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy CLEARALL PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION PRABHAKARAN,SHAHI BROOKLYN MD 21225 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Trauma Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF GUPTA,SHAILVI UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & NELSON,SHAINA FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Podiatrist - Podiatrist MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & NELSON,SHAINA HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MOSADDEGH PHYSICAL THERAPY INC DBA PHYSICAL THERAF WANG,SHANGYUAN RIVERDALE MD 20737 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC RADOMSKI,SHANNON  BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC SMITH,SHARNELL FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery ADVENTIST PHYSICIAN SERVICES INC SMITH,SHARNELL ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC LIU,SHARON ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC LIU,SHARON EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT

Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER COSTINETT,SHAUNA HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
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Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology LUDWICK EYE CENTER WEIGEL,SHAWN HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SUFIAN,SHEKEEB SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SUFIAN,SHEKEEB GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SUFIAN,SHEKEEB COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SUFIAN,SHEKEEB LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF HOPE,SHELLEY-ANN LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SELIM,SHERIF EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Midwife - Midwife UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION CRIST,SHERILYN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il GASKINS,SHERITA HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION XING,SHIRLEY CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA PATEL,SHIVANI TOWSON MD 21286 BALTIMORE
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION PATIMALLA VENKATA,SI CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT SCHORR,STACEY HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES LLC STEVENSON,STEFANIE BELAIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MARTINEZ,STEPHANIE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WETHINGTON,STEPHAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WETHINGTON,STEPHAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER POLLARD,STEPHANIE ~ TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il WILLS,STEPHEN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Dermatology - Dermatology ANNE ARUNDEL DERMATOLOGY PA KRIVDA,STEPHEN SEVERNA PARK MD 21146 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Glaucoma Specialist LUDWICK EYE CENTER WIGGINTON,STEPHEN HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA KOMINSKY,STEPHEN ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC ADASHEK,STEVEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER KULIK,STEVEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery LIFEBRIDGE NEUROSCIENCES SWAMINATHAN,SUCHE" BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES BASSI,SUMIT ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRASAD,SUNIL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRASAD,SUNIL BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology TRI STATE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER INC EKANAYAKE,SURENDRAI HANCOCK MD 21750 WASHINGTON
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NASAB,SUSAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BAHL,SUSAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BAHL,SUSAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF KLAUS,SUZANNE UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER NELSON-POLLOCK,SUZE" TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Vascular Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC CHAPARALA,SWATI BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ALAM,SYEDA ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ALAM,SYEDA FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER MCKENZIE, TAIERI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER NGUYEN,TAM TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC CLEARY, TAMMY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER SHAH, TANVI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ADACHI,TARO WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ADACHI,TARO FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
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Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP || SERGEYEVA, TATYANA  GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC ELDENBURG,TERI CAMBRIDGE MD 21613 DORCHESTER
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF JACKSON-NIIQUAYE,TER LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology LUDWICK EYE CENTER NGUYEN,THANH HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER ASARE,THELMA TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH PAIN SPECIALISTS LLC GRABOW, THEODORE = TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UM ST JOSEPH ORTHOPAEDICS LLC DBA TOWSON ORTHOPAI MANSON, THEODORE BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC SOTO, THERESA SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GRIFFIN, THERESE BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION GRIFFIN, THERESE ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MATTHEW, THOMAS BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MATTHEW, THOMAS ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MILITANO,THOMAS SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT WALSH,THOMAS HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ATLANTIC ORTHOPAEDICS BECK,THOMAS BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Surgery - Surgery CENTER FOR VEIN RESTORATION MD LLC MILITANO,THOMAS ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC WOOD,THOMAS ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC TRAN,THU FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC TRAN,THU GERMANTOWN MD 20874 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics MIRACLE MEDICAL LLC MAPP, TIFFANY WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics ELAINE ELLIS CENTER OF HEALTH MAPP, TIFFANY COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER FRIESEN, TIMOTHEE HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DOSHI, TINA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Trauma DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF JAEBLON,TODD LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND TREDINNICK, TODD ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND TREDINNICK, TODD HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER MELEGARI,TODD HUNT VALLEY MD 21031 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology UPMC WM SPECIALTY SERVICES HARTSUCH,TOM CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HALSCOTT, TORRE NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER WILSON,TRACEY TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF BERHANE,TSION LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC THORNBURG,TYLER SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC THORNBURG,TYLER PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC ACHOLONU,URENNA  FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Surgery - Trauma Surgery HEALING HANDS WOUND CARE & SURGERY LLC WAHEED,USMAN WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Trauma Surgery HEALING HANDS WOUND CARE & SURGERY LLC WAHEED,USMAN RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Colon & Rectal Surgery - Colon & Rectal Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER CABRERA LEON,VALERIE BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Preventive Medicine - Occupational Medicine UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION KANUMURI,VAMSI CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Reproductive Endocrinology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER ANEESHA,VARREY TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology GBMC PHYSICIANS KHOUZAMI,VICTOR TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Podiatrist PODIATRY ASSOCIATES PA TRITTO,VICTOR TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND CORPORATION ABRAHAM,VINU CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT HURLEY,VIRGINIA JOPPA MD 21085 HARFORD
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Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT HURLEY,VIRGINIA COLORA MD 21917 CECIL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite SPINE AND JOINT INSTITUTE SINDHI,VIVEK GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Urology - Urology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il KAKITELASHVILI,VLADINV LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SIMPSON,VONTRESE WALDORF MD 20603 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC SUPPLEE,W. SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC SUPPLEE,W. TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ZAKI,WAFIK DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC HORNG,WAN LIN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC HORNG,WAN LIN BALTIMORE MD 21230 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC HORNG,WAN LIN PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC HORNG,WAN LIN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND AND VIRGINIA PHLEBOLOGY PC HORNG,WAN LIN ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS NICHOLSON,WANDA SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT NIGRIN,WHITNEY FOREST HILL MD 21050 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT NIGRIN,WHITNEY SYKESVILLE MD 21784 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT NIGRIN,WHITNEY NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT NIGRIN,WHITNEY COLORA MD 21917 CECIL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES COOK IV,WILLIAM ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery MANN & HENRY PODIATRY SERVICES DBA ATLANTIC FOOT & YEAMAN,WILLIAM FREDERICK MD 21704 FREDERICK
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC EFIRD,WILLIAM ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LENNON,XAVIER BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY XUAN,XIAQING BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il HOLSEY,YASMIN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology PRIVIA MEDICAL GROUP LLC LUBMAN,YELENA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER LU-MYERS,YEMENG TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist SALUS CAPITAL INC TIFASE,YETUNDE BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Clinical Neuropsychologist - Clinical Neuropsychologist CHILDRENS NATIONAL SHISHIDO,YURI LANHAM MD 20706 PRINCE GEORGES
Clinical Neuropsychologist - Clinical Neuropsychologist CHILDRENS NATIONAL SHISHIDO,YURI ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY AGRAWAL,YURI LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY AGRAWAL,YURI BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC RASKO,YVONNE BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC MAVROPHILIPOS,ZACHA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC DBA PIVOT PHYSICAL WOOLEVER,ZACHARY  LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
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